INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6553
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6553-5-1-4138 ERUM SHAHID
6553-5-1-4139 MUHAMMAD WASAY OMER
6553-5-1-4140 MUHAMMAD HAMZA
6553-5-1-4141  FATIMA USAMA
6553-5-1-4142  EMAN BILAL
6553-5-1-4143 MUHAMMAD MUSTAJAR
6553-5-1-4144  ABDUL RAFAY

6553-5-1-4145

6553-5-1-4146
6553-5-1-4147
6553-5-1-4148
6553-5-1-4149
6553-5-1-4150
6553-5-1-4151
6553-5-1-4152

6553-5-1-4153
6553-5-1-4154
6553-5-1-4155
6553-5-2-4156
6553-5-2-4157
6553-5-2-4158

6553-5-2-4159
6553-5-2-4160
6553-5-2-4161
6553-5-2-4162
6553-5-2-4163
6553-5-2-4164
6553-5-2-4165
6553-5-2-4166
6553-5-2-4167
6553-5-2-4168
6553-5-2-4169

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ABBAS

HAREEM QAZI

HAMZA IBRAHIM
HASHIM JAWAD
MEERAB ASIF

SAIM SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD TAHA
TAIMOOR

SYEDA FARNAZ FATIMA
KHADIJA ALI
MUHAMMAD ROHAAN
ZAHRA MUSTAFA
EZAAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SALEH
SHAHBAZ

MARYAM BILAL RANA
EYAAD OMER

FALAH AHMAD
HOORAM MALIK

SARA ASIF

ABDULLAH CHAUDHARY
ABDUL MANNAN
MUSTAFA FAISAL
HAREEM IRFAN

EMAAN RAZA
MUHAMMAD SHAHEER

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

SHAHID HUSSAIN
OMER JAVED

HAIDER ALI RIZVI
USAMA JAVED

AIMAN TARIQ

SYED ALI IMRAN QAZMI
SHARJEEK ASIF

WAQAS AHMED

SHOAIB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM RAJA

JAWAD SAFDAR QURESHI
MUHAMMAD ASIF
FAWAD SIDDIQUI
ADNAN ALTAF

TAIMOOR SHAHZAD

SYED MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ALI AL-HABIB
FAHAD NAZIR

MUSTAFA ZAIN

SHAHID HUSSAIN
SHAHBAZ SHIRAZI

BILAL IQBAL RANA
OMER FAYYAZ KHAN
AHMAD ALI
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF SULTAN
MUZAMIL HUSSAIN
ADNAN MAQBOOL
FAISAL NAEEM
IRFAN AHMED

RAZA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IHSAN
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GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
61.67%
53.33%
66.67%
56.67%

61.67%
66.67%
56.67%
66.67%
61.67%
66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
43.33%
66.67%
61.67%
51.67%
60.00%

56.67%
66.67%
95.00%
66.67%
51.67%
60.00%
61.67%
61.67%
66.67%
75.00%
66.67%
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ROLL NO

6553-5-2-4170
6553-5-2-4171
6553-5-2-4172
6553-5-2-4173
6553-5-2-4174

STUDENT NAME
AIMEN JARRAR

DANIYA AHSAN

QASIM FAISAL
MUHAMMAD BIN YASIR
MUHAMMAD MUSA

FATHER NAME

JARRAR HAMID
MUHAMMAD AHSAN
FAISAL NAEEM
MUHAMMAD YASIR SAEED
DR. AHMAD SALMAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
61.67%
66.67%
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